1 2 3 4
9 10 118 12
7
6
5
Panel Introduction :
  1. Main functions
  2. Measurement keys

RF Input
External Reference
ORDERING INFORMATION - OPTION
Opt. 01
Opt. 02
Opt. 03
Opt. 06
Opt. 07
Opt. 08
Opt. 09
Opt. 10
Opt. 11
Opt. 12
Opt. 13
Opt. 14
Opt. 15
Opt. 16
IEEE 488 bus
GSC-001
1ppm , 0 ~ 50  C, 1ppm/yr
GPIB Interface
Soft Carrying Case
General Kit set ADP-002: adaptor, SMA(J/F) ~ N(P/M)  x 2
ATN-100: 10dB attenuator, N(J) ~ N(P) x 1
GTL-303: RF cable assembly(SMA(P),RD316,600mm)x2
GSC-002: Kit box x 1
GTL-401: DC power cord with DC Jack and lighter plug, Current 5A
ADP-001: adaptor, BNC(J/F) ~ N(P/M)  x 2
ADP-101: adaptor,BNC(J/F)75  ~BNC(P/M)50  x 2
GTL-304: RF cable assembly(RG223,N(P)-N(J),300mm)x2
GSC-003: Kit box x 1
GAK-001: termination 50 , N(P) x 1
GAK-002: Cap with chain, N(P) x 1
GTL-302: RF cable assembly(RG223,N(P),300mm)x2
GSC-004: Kit box x 1
DC Power Line
CATV Kit set
RLB Kit set

RF Input
External Reference
ORDERING INFORMATION - OPTION
Opt. 01
Opt. 02
Opt. 03
Opt. 06
Opt. 07
Opt. 08
Opt. 09
Opt. 10
Opt. 11
Opt. 12
Opt. 13
Opt. 14
Opt. 15
Opt. 16
IEEE 488 bus
GSC-001
1ppm , 0 ~ 50  C, 1ppm/yr
GPIB Interface
Soft Carrying Case
General Kit set ADP-002: adaptor, SMA(J/F) ~ N(P/M)  x 2
ATN-100: 10dB attenuator, N(J) ~ N(P) x 1
GTL-303: RF cable assembly(SMA(P),RD316,600mm)x2
GSC-002: Kit box x 1
GTL-401: DC power cord with DC Jack and lighter plug, Current 5A
ADP-001: adaptor, BNC(J/F) ~ N(P/M)  x 2
ADP-101: adaptor,BNC(J/F)75  ~BNC(P/M)50  x 2
GTL-304: RF cable assembly(RG223,N(P)-N(J),300mm)x2
GSC-003: Kit box x 1
GAK-001: termination 50 , N(P) x 1
GAK-002: Cap with chain, N(P) x 1
GTL-302: RF cable assembly(RG223,N(P),300mm)x2
GSC-004: Kit box x 1
DC Power Line
CATV Kit set
RLB Kit set